
 

PAULSBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS 

 

2023 – 2024 School Year 

 

BOE Meeting Date 
Day of the 

Week Time Location 

Type of 

Meeting 

July 26, 2023 Wednesday 7:00pm Paulsboro High School Auditorium Regular 

August 23, 2023 Wednesday 7:00pm Paulsboro High School Auditorium Regular 

September 25, 2023 Monday 7:00pm Paulsboro High School Auditorium Regular 

October 30, 2023 Monday 7:00pm Paulsboro High School Auditorium Regular 

November 27 2023 Monday 7:00pm Paulsboro High School Auditorium Regular 

December 18, 2023 Monday 7:00pm Paulsboro High School Auditorium Regular 

January 2, 2024 Tuesday 7:00pm Paulsboro High School Auditorium Reorg 

January 29, 2024 Monday 7:00pm Paulsboro High School Auditorium Regular 

February 26, 2024 Monday 7:00pm Paulsboro High School Auditorium Regular 

March 25, 2024 Monday 7:00pm Paulsboro High School Auditorium Regular 

April 29, 2024 Monday 7:00pm Paulsboro High School Auditorium Regular 

May 20 2024 Monday 7:00pm Paulsboro High School Auditorium Regular 

June 24, 2024 Monday 7:00pm Paulsboro High School Auditorium Regular 

 

                 BOE Approved May 22, 2023 


